Position

1st

2nd

3rd

T-4th

T-4th

T-6th

T-6th

Tip and Tuck 2022

Played on 3/20/2022
$4092 total purse

Name
John Lombardo
Jesse Allan
Jason Gilbertson
Michael Parks

Chad Charbonneau
Jimmy Butler
Jesse Cramer
Eddy Roddick

Scott Barter
Jackson Barter
Gary Barter
Charlie Cabe

Alex Nelson
Tom Huddleston
Mitchell Baldridge
Jake Karavias

Rio Fernandez
Brandon McComb
Brad Bichler
Sam Langston

Jamie Chaussee
Chad Sanek
Brian Vasill
Nate Einck

Mike Thompson
Jeff Thompson
Greg Taylor
Shamus Maclintyre

Net Score

57

58

58.5

59

59

60

60

Team Payout

$900

$820

$736

$551

$551

$267

$267



Within the Flag

$820 total
$410 each flag
Name Hole Split?
Scott Barter 8 Split
Peter Umbach 17

Long Drive & Closest To Pin
Winners get a 2 Free Rounds of Golf

Winner

Notes

Long Drive #16 49 & Under

Colton Becker

Long Drive #16 50 & Over

Peter Umbach

Closest to Hole #4 49 & Under Jeff Thompson
Closest to Hole #4 50 & Over Mike Kulsrud
Closest to Hole #11 49 & Under Mike Crow

Closest to Hole #11 50 & Over

No Winner




