Tip and Tuck 2022 Played on 3/20/2022 \$4092 total purse

Position	Name John Lombardo	Net Score	Team Payout
1st	Jesse Allan Jason Gilbertson Michael Parks	57	\$900
2nd	Chad Charbonneau Jimmy Butler Jesse Cramer Eddy Roddick	58	\$820
3rd	Scott Barter Jackson Barter Gary Barter Charlie Cabe	58.5	\$736
T-4th	Alex Nelson Tom Huddleston Mitchell Baldridge Jake Karavias	59	\$551
T-4th	Rio Fernandez Brandon McComb Brad Bichler Sam Langston	59	\$551
T-6th	Jamie Chaussee Chad Sanek Brian Vasill Nate Einck	60	\$267
T-6th	Mike Thompson Jeff Thompson Greg Taylor Shamus MacIntyre	60	\$267

Within the Flag \$820 total \$410 each flag

Name	Hole	Split?
Scott Barter	8	Split
Peter Umbach	17	

Long Drive & Closest To Pin Winners get a 2 Free Rounds of Golf

	Winner	Notes
Long Drive #16 49 & Under	Colton Becker	
Long Drive #16 50 & Over	Peter Umbach	
Closest to Hole #4 49 & Under	Jeff Thompson	
Closest to Hole #4 50 & Over	Mike Kulsrud	
Closest to Hole #11 49 & Under	Mike Crow	
Closest to Hole #11 50 & Over	No Winner	